
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/10; Name= STONE
MARTIN BUILDERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201610130003
76380

10/13/2016
01:56:22

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

39 47 Lot#:849
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201610130003
76370

10/13/2016
01:56:21

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SMB LAND
LLC

39 47 Lot#:849
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201610130003
76400

10/13/2016
01:56:24

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEAL FABIO H
CRUZ

36 24 Lot#:1-139
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 4

201610240003
90590

10/24/2016
01:44:03

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160609000
198450


