Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610130003 76380	10/13/2016 01:56:22	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			39	47		Lot#:849 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201610130003 76370	10/13/2016 01:56:21	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC			39	47		Lot#:849 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201610130003 76400	10/13/2016 01:56:24	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEAL FABIO H CRUZ			36	24		Lot#:1-139 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE 4
201610240003 90590	10/24/2016 01:44:03	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160609000 198450	-